Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keeley Burrows - (1241876) - Tornadoes of South Dorset

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

47.47
1:48.50
3:59.19
2:11.36

57.74
1:01.50
1:565.22

2:05.53

to LC

47.90
1:49.30
4:00.60
2:12.30

58.10
1:01.80
1:55.90

2:05.50

SC WA
Pts

112
99
98

106
75
69

108
91

Date

01/12/19
24/11119
20/10/19
01/12/19
01/12/19
24/11119
10/11/19
20/10/19

Meet

Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019

Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019

Venue

Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC

License

SW192334
SW192333
SW192331
SW192334
SW192334
SW192333
SW192332
SW192331
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