Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keeley Burrows - (1241876) - Tornadoes of South Dorset

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	47.47	47.90	112	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
100 Freestyle	1:48.50	1:49.30	99	24/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
200 Freestyle	3:59.19	4:00.60	98	20/10/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192331	4
100 Breaststroke	2:11.36	2:12.30	106	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
50 Butterfly	57.74	58.10	75	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
50 Backstroke	1:01.50	1:01.80	69	24/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
100 Backstroke	1:55.22	1:55.90	108	10/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
100 Individual Medley	2:05.53	2:05.50	91	20/10/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192331	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS